
 

For exam dates, withdrawal deadlines, and other term information, refer to Academic Calendar: 
https://www.lssc.edu/academics/academic-calendar/ 
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Dual Enrollment Fall 2024 
8/19/2024-12/7/2024 

Spring 2025 
1/13/2025-5/ 3/2025 

Summer 2025 
5/12/2025-8/14/ 2025 

Dual Enrollment Application 
Deadline 

Thu 6/27/2024 Fri 11/22/2024 Fri 4/18/2025 

Early Admission Application 
Deadline 

Thu 6/27/2024 N/A N/A 

Course Add Deadline Wed 8/14/2024 Thu 12/19/2024 Wed 5/7/2025 

Course Drop Deadline Sun 8/25/2024 Sun 1/19/2025 Full/A7- Sun 5/18/2025 
B7- Sun 6/29/2025 


